PV. De Kanaalstreek 2e Exloermond Groep A
Stand Fond
Kampioenschap Onaangewezen Kampioenschap Aangewezen
PC Naam Totpnt PC Naam Totpnt
1 G.ENSING 2951.4 1 G.ENSING 2951.4
2 COMB. BOLK-NIKS 2847.8 2 COMB. BOLK-NIKS 1958.3
3 GEBR. BOLK 2598.7 3 GEBR. BOLK 1640.1
4 COMB. MENSINGA TVM 2445.6 4 L. SCHUURMAN 913.0
5 H.J. KOSTER 2280.7 5 H.J. KOSTER 833.3
6 HENK LUBBEN 1991.5 6 B.J. SUK-MELLIES 630.4
7 B.J. SUK-MELLIES 1908.5 7 ALFRED SUPER 608.7
8 ALFRED SUPER 1823.8 8 HENK LUBBEN 543.5
9 J. HOVING 1395.8 9 J. HOVING 500.0
10 L. SCHUURMAN 913.0
Duifkampioenschap
Plc Naam Ringnr Pr Punten
1 COMB. BOLK-NIKS 7-4703140 V 3 2847.8
2 G.ENSING 7-4703329 Vv 3 2845.4
3 G.ENSING 8-4717661 V 3 2256.0
4 COMB. BOLK-NIKS 7-4703161 V 3 2218.0
5 GEBR. BOLK 7-4703421 3 2098.5
6 G.ENSING 8-5174456 V 2 1979.2
7 GEBR. BOLK 6-4786376 2 1814.0
8 ALFRED SUPER 6-1827509 2 1715.0
9 COMB. MENSINGA TVM 7-4703040 2 1609.9
10 G.ENSING 7-4703377 V 2 1578.8
11 COMB. BOLK-NIKS 7-4703134 Vv 2 1532.6
12 COMB. BOLK-NIKS 7-4703122 Vv 2 1503.7
13 J. HOVING 7-1000413 2 1395.8
14 COMB. BOLK-NIKS 8-4717341 V 2 1381.4
15 HENK LUBBEN 6-1084610 V 2 1314.3
16 G.ENSING 8-4717657 V 2 1271.7
17 GEBR. BOLK 7-4713927 V 2 1215.3
18 COMB. BOLK-NIKS 7-4703126 V 1 958.3
19 COMB. BOLK-NIKS 7-4703153 Vv 1 937.5
20 ALFRED SUPER 7-1001726 1 934.8
21 L. SCHUURMAN 7-1000878 Vv 1 913.0
22 COMB. MENSINGA TVM 8-4717490 1 854.2
23 H.J. KOSTER 4-4753640 V 1 833.3
24 COMB. BOLK-NIKS 8-4717357 Vv 1 833.3
25 COMB. MENSINGA TVM 6-4783349 1 812.5
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De Kanaalstreek

2e Exloermond

Groep B

Stand fond

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

D. ROTMAN
L. KNIP

G. OOSTING
J.H. KONING
P. KOOPS
J.M. BOLK

GEBR. VD VEEN
ROY OTTENS JL
COMB. SMIT

Duifkampioenschap

lc Naam

1 J.H. KONING
2 J.M. BOLK

3 J.H. KONING
4 D. ROTMAN

5 J.H. KONING
6 D. ROTMAN

7 D. ROTMAN

8 L. KNIP

9 D. ROTMAN
10 L. KNIP

11 P. KOOPS

12 D. ROTMAN
13 P. KOOPS

14 D. ROTMAN
15 J.H. KONING
16 L. KNIP

17 GEBR. VD VEEN
18 GEBR. VD VEEN

19 J.H. KONING
20 G. OOSTING

21 GEBR. VD VEEN

22 D. ROTMAN
23 P. KOOPS
24 L. KRNIP

25 G. OOSTING

Totpnt

2660.
2342.
2178.
1925.
1894.
1866.
1839.
1364.

722.
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Ringnr

5-1243057
6-1084929
7-1001537
8-1001426
6-1061159
8-1001404
8-4717685
7-1001279
8-4717696
8-1000957
7-1000339
8-4717686
7-1000328
8-4717688
6-1061145
8-1000952
8-1000063
8-1000071
8-1378170
8-1000924
8-1000066
8-4717700
8-1000526
8-1000933
8-1000927
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

J.H. KONING
P. KOOPS

J.M. BOLK

D. ROTMAN

ROY OTTENS JL
GEBR. VD VEEN
L. KNIP

COMB. SMIT

Punten

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

897.2
866.7
844.4
808.3
766.7
725.0
516.6
450.0
444.4
358.3
341.7
255.6
061.1
000.0
000.0
966.7
950.0
888.9
875.0
861.1
805.6
800.0
800.0
777.8
766.7

Totpnt

1925.0
1869.5
1866.7
1733.3
1363.9
950.0
833.3
722.2



